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Used

Total

Peak Heat 
Load
modeled
Annual 
Load
modeled

Out In Net Meter Increase USED NET
Sept /14
Oct /14 575 352 223 721 721 498 223
Nov /14 292 688 -396 1232 511 907 -396
Dec /14 258 1005 -747 1762 530 1277 -747
Jan /15 122 1118 -996 2434 672 1668 -996
Feb 94 1085 -991 3027 593 1584 -991
March 247 1004 -757 4176 1149 1906 -757
April 575 756 -181 5231 1055 1236 -181
May 716 393 323 6279 1048 725 323
June 863 393 470 7007 728 258 470
July 754 301 453 7736 729 276 453
August 875 298 577 8601 865 288 577
Sept 891 363 528 9444 843 315 528
Oct 763 531 232 10288 844 612 232
Nov /15 508 541 -33 10779 491 524 -33
DEC /15

12074

Total -1295
Solar In -12%

7533 8828 10779 kWh
-1295

7027 Btu/hr

8860 kWh
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